Primary Test Manager (PTM)
Testing and management software for primary assets
Testing at exactly the right time
Minor damage can soon develop into costly consequential
damage and failures. You should carry out tests at regular
intervals to prevent interruptions of this kind. By doing
so you can also optimize planning of subsequent
maintenance work and replacement of assets.

is the ideal system for all essential applications in the field
of primary testing.
Ordering information
‘PTM Advanced Software’ for CPC 100
Mandatory license to operate your CPC 100 via PTM.
> Order No. VESM0671
‘PTM Universal Software’ upgrade
PTM software upgrade with additional
analysis features.
> License for 1 computer
Order No. VESM0672
> License for 5 computers
Order No. VESM0673
> License for 10 computers
Order No. VESM0674
11
The hardware to go with it – lightweight, robust and precise
In need of more current?
The CP CB2 current amplifier boosts the output